
100% RAW EASTERN USA OPEN WOODBRIDGE, VA 

18-Jul-15
BENCH PRESS

Sumaya Shakir DC-35 Open 97 45

Jennifer Coiffee VA- 37 35-39 114 62.5

Sofia Graham VA 21 20-24 123 50

Kim Radder VA- 57 55-59 132 37.5

Kimberly Franklin VA - 27 Open 148 65

Esperanza Espinosa VA- 33 Open 148 55

Esperanza Espinosa VA- 33 P/F/M 148 55

Brandi Washington MD-31 P/F/M 148 70

Michelle Woods VA- 42 40-44 165 65

Jacqueline Crisci VA-40 40-44 165 40

Charlotte Baker VA- 47 45-49 198 67.5

Jake Schellenschlager MD-15 14-15 148 107.5

Noah Cline PA-17 16-17 148 105

Jermaine Moore MD 32 Open 165 170

Tylor Bard VA- 20 20-24 181 140

Marc Friedman DC- 41 40-44 181 130

Colton Cassell VA- 25 Open 198 127.5

Danny Birmingham MD- 25 Open 198 122.5

Colton Cassell VA- 25 25-29 198 127.5

Randy Elbert MD- 45 45-49 198 137.5

Melvin Cloud VA- 49 45-49 198 102.5

Del Schlangen VA- 26 Open 220 160

Britt McNeill VA- 23 20-24 220 155

Garrett Hartzog VA- 38 35-39 220 110

Anthony Brigidini VA- 50 P/F/M 220 173

Scott Beitzell VA-27 Open 242 212.5

Gary Kurlick VA -29 25-29 242 187.5

Rodd Ramey WV-50 50-54 242 145

Andrew Sien MD- 15 14-15 275 110

Harry Hager VA- 42 Open SHW 192.5

Harry Hager VA- 42 40-44 SHW 192.5

DEADLIFT

Jennifer Coiffee VA- 37 35-39 114 137.5

Laurie Jimenez VA- 20 20-24 123 142.5

Kim Radder VA- 57 55-59 132 92.5

Whitney Johnson NC- 29 Open 148 185

Kimberly Franklin VA - 27 Open 148 145

Mitzyn Delarosa VA- 32 Open 148 85

Brandi Washington MD-31 P/F/M 148 145

Michelle Woods VA- 42 40-44 165 100

Charlotte Baker VA- 47 45-49 198 150

Jeff Ennis VA- 47 45-49 148 182.5

Kenneth Stephens VA- 22 20-24 165 245

Marc Friedman DC- 41 40-44 181 192.5



Danny Birmingham MD- 25 Open 198 220

Melvin Cloud VA- 49 45-49 198 202.5

Graham Bartolomew MD- 56 55-59 198 205

Del Schlangen VA- 26 Open 220 272.5

Britt McNeill VA- 23 20-24 220 252.5

Garrett Hartzog VA- 38 35-39 220 170

Scott Beitzell VA-27 Open 242 290

Andrew Sien MD- 15 14-15 275 220

Logan Nesmith WV-14 14-15 275 130

STRICT CURL

Sofia Graham VA 21 20-24 123 20

Kimberly Franklin VA - 27 Open 148 40

Randy Elbert MD- 45 45-49 198 55

Rodd Ramey WV-50 50-54 242 62.5

Andrew Sien MD- 15 14-15 242 50
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